09/08/2023, 15:56 CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Birla Institute of Technol...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/5



09/08/2023, 15:56 CSAB

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN Gender- 55253 73046

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 74334 83728

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OBC- Gender- 74317 89830

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor NCL Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al SC Gender- 207584 251522

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al ST Gender- 405171 629556

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and HS OPEN Gender- 76408 110056

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and HS EWS Gender- 134396 215976

Technology, Deoghar  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral

Off-Campus

of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

2/5



09/08/2023, 15:56

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

CSAB

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

297632

77072

110121

107996

269356

301229

131672

269114

578160

74604

485195

106678

127571

136678

342937

844244

262916

554458

578160

100771

3/5



09/08/2023, 15:56

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

102449

101321

283867

669729

110468

651739

339986

79573

141149

142891

111463

114657

310223

879510

176944

707719

488348

140609

205658

183053

4/5



09/08/2023, 15:56 CSAB

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al SC Gender- 331768 392563
Technology, Deoghar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST Gender- 531286 531286
Technology, Deoghar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender- 161043 941896
Technology, Deoghar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Power T Ermpower

)
E : iL_. ?ﬁh Digital India

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

