09/08/2023, 15:56 CSAB



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

	Special Round:	1
	Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec
	Institute Name:	Birla Institute of Technol
,	Academic Program:	ALL
		Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:56 **CSAB** 

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55253	73046
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	74334	83728
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	74317	89830
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	207584	251522
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	405171	629556
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	76408	110056
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	134396	215976

09/08/2023, 15:56

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	297632	485195
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	77072	106678
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	110121	127571
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	107996	136678
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	269356	342937
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	301229	844244
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	131672	262916
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	269114	554458
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	578160	578160
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	74604	100771

09/08/2023, 15:56

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	102449	111463
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	101321	114657
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	283867	310223
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	669729	879510
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	110468	176944
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	651739	707719
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	339986	488348
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	79573	140609
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	141149	205658
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	142891	183053

09/08/2023, 15:56 CSAB

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	331768	392563
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	531286	531286
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	161043	941896

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





